Vehicle data

Vehicle Identification No.

Model
Model
Date of production

Start of warranty

Chassis

Eng.Number

Car Body

A/T TRB
ALMC 870
AM 87
CcC 1.4
CMB BZ
COLEST 507
COLINT 468
ECO CF5
FP DSC
G DX
KW 110
L L2
MY NO
NP 2
PC C544
TA MPI
TC 2V
VLE 16

ZAR95500001XXX223
145E35051870 (X6)

MI.TO ELEGANTE 1.4 TURBO 155CV
19/12/2008

31/03/2009

1XXX223

6203261

24489

(ASPIRATED/TURBO) (TURBO)

ALLESTIMENTO DI MERCATO COMMERCIALE (870)
MARKET VERSION (UNITED KINGDOM/IRELAND)
ENGINE DISPLACEMENT (1370)

FUEL (PETROL)

COLORE ESTERNO (GIALLO CORSA (VR-507/A))
COLORE INTERNO (DISTINCTIVE(1) BLACK+BLACK LEATHER SEAT 211+)
EMISSIONS LEVEL (LIM.ECC PHASE 5)

REAR BRAKES (DISC)

STEERING (RIGHT)

POWER (1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO 155HP (EURO 5))

TRIM LEVEL (DISTINCTIVE)

MODEL YEAR (MISSING)

NUMBER OF DOORS (2 DOORS)

GEARBOX DESIGN (GEARBOX 20/28 KGM (M20/M28 3H))
SUPPLY TYPE (MULTIPLE INJECTION)

BODYWORK TYPE (2 VOLUMES)

TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES (16 VALVES)



Equipment

Attribute Usage Description

002 No SUSPENSION WITH DAMPING CONTROL
005 No 5-SPEED GEARBOX

008 Yes DOOR OPENING/CLOSING REMOTE CONTROL
009 No ABS

on Yes STEERING WHEEL ADJUSTMENT

019 No TYPE-APPROVAL ADJUSTMENTS

025 Yes AIR CONDITIONER 1

028 Yes FRONT ELECTRIC WINDOWS

029 Yes HEATED REAR WINDOW

044 Yes REV COUNTER

046 Yes MILECOUNTER

048 Yes HEADLAMP ALIGNMENT CORRECTOR

052 No BAS - BRAKE ASSISTANCE SYSTEM

059 No SPECIFIC CALIBRATION CONTROL UNIT
064 Yes SAFE LOCK (SUPERLOCKING)

076 Yes GEARBOX 6 M

082 No RADIO SET-UP

093 No HEADLAMPS FOR VIABILITY ON RIGHT SIDE
094 Yes HEADLAMPS FOR VIABILITY ON LEFT SIDE
097 Yes FOG LIGHT

101 Yes REAR WINDOW WIPER

12 Yes ELECTRIC POWER STEERING

150 Yes DRIVER SIDE KNEE BAG

180 No SPORTS SEATS

182 Yes REAR HEADRESTS

195 No SPLIT REAR SEAT

21 Yes LEATHER UPHOLSTERY

213 Yes ALARM SYSTEM

222 No SPECIFIC GEARBOX



228
320
321
339
389
392
396
404
406
40Q
40Y
421
42F
434
435
439
450
456
48F
499
4AY
4BJ
4DK
4FU
4GN
4H5
4J3
4M6
amJ
4XA
4XB
4XD
ayv
47s
500
502
505
506
50X
511
51H
52A

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No

Yes

ELECTRIC DOOR LOCKING

LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND GEAR LEVER KNOB
SPORTS STEERING WHEEL

SEATBACK POCKETS

SPECIFIC NUMBER PLATE

VEHICLE DYNAMIC CONTROL (VDC)
PROTECTIVE MATS

EXTRA SERIES 2 STEEL WHEELS

SHEET METAL WHEELS EXTRA SERIES 1
LPG POWER SUPPLY (ITALY STANDARD)
LUMBAR ADJUSTMENT DRIVER'S SEAT
ALLOY WHEELS EXTRA SERIES 7
ANTI-WHIPLASH FRONT HEAD RESTRAINTS
ALLOY WHEELS EXTRA SERIES 4 (N"5)
ALLOY WHEELS EXTRA SERIES 5 (CANNOT BE FITTED WITH CHAINS)
ALLOY WHEELS EXTRA SERIES 6

DRIVER SEAT WITH HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT
LUMBAR ADJUSTMENT PASSENGER SEAT
TRIP COMPUTER

TIRE INFLATION KIT

ALLOY WHEELS EXTRA SERIES 12
MOLDINGS

PASSENGER SIDE AIRBAG DEACTIVATION
ENGLISH (UK) LANGUAGE CUSTOM.

PLUS KIT

PAINT EXTRA SERIES 2

CONVERGENCE C1 WITH MEDIA PLAYER JACK
PASSENGER SIDE SUN VISOR WITH MIRROR
SPECIFIC FOR LIGHT TROPICAL MARKET
PLATE IN VARIOUS LANGUAGES ZONE 1
PLATE IN VARIOUS LANGUAGES ZONE 2
ENGINE POWERING

SPECIFIC IGNITION KEY

CONVERGENCE C1 WITH MEDIA PLAYER JACK 2
AIR BAG

PASSENGER SIDE AIRBAG

FRONT SIDE BAG

RADIO W. SPECIFIC FREQUENCIES

DRIVER SIDE SUN VISOR WITH MIRROR
3RD REAR HEADREST

SPECIFIC BADGE 1

ANTI-CRUSH WINDOW SENSOR



52Y
53Y
54D
54E
54K
55E
55Y
56J
57X
5A6
5AG
5BH
5BY
5CB
5CE
5D7
5DB
5DD
5DE
5DL
5DP
5DT
5EM
5EP
5GY
51J
5IL
5J3
5JA
5JJ
5KQ
5KV
5SF
5ZG
614
61N
61Q
62D
66M
66V
6DC
6H6

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

PTC HEATER FOR DIESEL

ASPHERIC MIRROR

REAR WINDOW WIPER WITH INTERMITTENCE
FRONT ROOF LIGHT WITH SPOT LIGHT TIMER
PROVISION FOR PDA

ALLOY WHEELS EXTRA SERIES 9
CONVERGENCE C3

ALLOY WHEELS EXTRA SERIES 10
TYPE-APPROVAL ADJUSTMENTS 1

ALLOY WHEELS EXTRA SERIES M

ENGINE DERATING

STEERING WHEEL CONTROLS 2

OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR

PASTEL PAINT 2

METALLIC PAINT 3

PLATE IN VARIOUS LANGUAGES ZONE 3
AESTHETIC KIT 6

DYNAMIC CAR CONTROL SELECTOR
STOP&START

PASTEL PAINT 3

METALLIC PAINT 5

METALLIC PAINT 9

SPECIFIC HEADLIGHTS

SPECIFIC TRIMS 2

TECH B

BEZELS 5

BEZELS 7

INTERIOR KIT

ALCOHOL TEST KIT

NAVIGATION MAP CD + PEN DRIVE - AUSTRALIA
ECO KIT 1

STEERING WHEEL EXTRA SERIES 2
SPECIFIC FOR SASO MARKET

FRONT SEATS WITH LUMBAR ADJUSTMENT
HEAD BAGS

BEZELS 13

METALLIC PAINT M

LPG CONVERSION AT THE PLANT

ECO KIT 2

PROVISION FOR LPG FRANCE

LOW SPEED COLLITION MITIGATION (LSCM)
SHEET METAL WHEELS EXTRA SERIES 3



709 Yes PHONE/RADIO CONTROLS ON THE STEERING WHEEL

710 Yes INSTRUMENT PANEL WITH MULTIFUNCTION DISPLAY
7 Yes RADIO EXTRA SERIES 2

732 No UPHOLSTERING EXTRA SERIES 2

77 No CONTROL UNIT

788 No LEATHER SPORT SEATS

823 Yes 12V POWER SOCKET

854 No TYPE-APPROVAL VERSION 1 CHANGED

858 No GUIDE IN POLISH

868 Yes WAXING

876 Yes PAINTED BUMPERS

888 No HEATED FILTER AND WATER IN FUEL INDICATION
926 No SIDE SKIRTS

947 Yes SPECIFIC EXHAUST PIPE

965 No REAR THREE-SEATER

976 Yes PAINTED EXTERNAL REARVIEW MIRRORS

988 No SPECIAL SERIES

This vehicle datasheet includes manufacturer codes with additional technical details.
Scan the QR code to access the codes section on Vehicledatasheet.com,

where you can select your vehicle brand and view detailed explanations for each code.

Legal Notice & Disclaimer

This vehicle data sheet is an independent informational product compiled from multiple proprietary and non-
proprietary data sources. All vehicle-related data provided herein is intended for informational and identification
purposes only. No rights may be derived from the contents of this document.

Any vehicle brand names, model names, trademarks, logos, and other proprietary marks appearing in this document
are the property of their respective owners and are used solely for identification and descriptive purposes.

This product is not affiliated with, endorsed by, authorized by, or produced by any vehicle manufacturer.

© VehicleDataSheet.com — All rights reserved.




