



Vehicle data

Vehicle Identification No.	ZAR95500001XXX223	
Model	145E35051870 (X6)	
Model	MI.TO ELEGANTE 1.4 TURBO 155CV	
Date of production	19/12/2008	
Start of warranty	31/03/2009	
Chassis	1XXX223	
Eng.Number	6203261	
Car Body	24489	
A/T	TRB	(ASPIRATED/TURBO) (TURBO)
ALMC	870	ALLESTIMENTO DI MERCATO COMMERCIALE (870)
AM	87	MARKET VERSION (UNITED KINGDOM/IRELAND)
CC	1.4	ENGINE DISPLACEMENT (1370)
CMB	BZ	FUEL (PETROL)
COLEST	507	COLORE ESTERNO (GIALLO CORSA (VR-507/A))
COLINT	468	COLORE INTERNO (DISTINCTIVE(1) BLACK+BLACK LEATHER SEAT 211+)
ECO	CF5	EMISSIONS LEVEL (LIM.ECC PHASE 5)
FP	DSC	REAR BRAKES (DISC)
G	DX	STEERING (RIGHT)
KW	110	POWER (1.4 FIRE 16V TURBO 155HP (EURO 5))
L	L2	TRIM LEVEL (DISTINCTIVE)
MY	NO	MODEL YEAR (MISSING)
NP	2	NUMBER OF DOORS (2 DOORS)
PC	C544	GEARBOX DESIGN (GEARBOX 20/28 KGM (M20/M28 3H))
TA	MPI	SUPPLY TYPE (MULTIPLE INJECTION)
TC	2V	BODYWORK TYPE (2 VOLUMES)
VLE	16	TOTAL NUMBER OF VALVES (16 VALVES)

Equipment

Attribute	Usage	Description
002	No	SUSPENSION WITH DAMPING CONTROL
005	No	5-SPEED GEARBOX
008	Yes	DOOR OPENING/CLOSING REMOTE CONTROL
009	No	ABS
011	Yes	STEERING WHEEL ADJUSTMENT
019	No	TYPE-APPROVAL ADJUSTMENTS
025	Yes	AIR CONDITIONER 1
028	Yes	FRONT ELECTRIC WINDOWS
029	Yes	HEATED REAR WINDOW
044	Yes	REV COUNTER
046	Yes	MILECOUNTER
048	Yes	HEADLAMP ALIGNMENT CORRECTOR
052	No	BAS - BRAKE ASSISTANCE SYSTEM
059	No	SPECIFIC CALIBRATION CONTROL UNIT
064	Yes	SAFE LOCK (SUPERLOCKING)
076	Yes	GEARBOX 6 M
082	No	RADIO SET-UP
093	No	HEADLAMPS FOR VIABILITY ON RIGHT SIDE
094	Yes	HEADLAMPS FOR VIABILITY ON LEFT SIDE
097	Yes	FOG LIGHT
101	Yes	REAR WINDOW WIPER
112	Yes	ELECTRIC POWER STEERING
150	Yes	DRIVER SIDE KNEE BAG
180	No	SPORTS SEATS
182	Yes	REAR HEADRESTS
195	No	SPLIT REAR SEAT
211	Yes	LEATHER UPHOLSTERY
213	Yes	ALARM SYSTEM
222	No	SPECIFIC GEARBOX

228	Yes	ELECTRIC DOOR LOCKING
320	Yes	LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND GEAR LEVER KNOB
321	No	SPORTS STEERING WHEEL
339	Yes	SEATBACK POCKETS
389	Yes	SPECIFIC NUMBER PLATE
392	Yes	VEHICLE DYNAMIC CONTROL (VDC)
396	Yes	PROTECTIVE MATS
404	No	EXTRA SERIES 2 STEEL WHEELS
406	No	SHEET METAL WHEELS EXTRA SERIES 1
40Q	No	LPG POWER SUPPLY (ITALY STANDARD)
40Y	Yes	LUMBAR ADJUSTMENT DRIVER'S SEAT
421	No	ALLOY WHEELS EXTRA SERIES 7
42F	Yes	ANTI-WHiplash FRONT HEAD RESTRAINTS
434	No	ALLOY WHEELS EXTRA SERIES 4 (N^5)
435	No	ALLOY WHEELS EXTRA SERIES 5 (CANNOT BE FITTED WITH CHAINS)
439	Yes	ALLOY WHEELS EXTRA SERIES 6
450	Yes	DRIVER SEAT WITH HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT
456	Yes	LUMBAR ADJUSTMENT PASSENGER SEAT
48F	Yes	TRIP COMPUTER
499	Yes	TIRE INFLATION KIT
4AY	No	ALLOY WHEELS EXTRA SERIES 12
4BJ	Yes	MOLDINGS
4DK	Yes	PASSENGER SIDE AIRBAG DEACTIVATION
4FU	Yes	ENGLISH (UK) LANGUAGE CUSTOM.
4GN	No	PLUS KIT
4H5	No	PAINT EXTRA SERIES 2
4J3	Yes	CONVERGENCE C1 WITH MEDIA PLAYER JACK
4M6	Yes	PASSENGER SIDE SUN VISOR WITH MIRROR
4MJ	No	SPECIFIC FOR LIGHT TROPICAL MARKET
4XA	Yes	PLATE IN VARIOUS LANGUAGES ZONE 1
4XB	No	PLATE IN VARIOUS LANGUAGES ZONE 2
4XD	No	ENGINE POWERING
4YV	Yes	SPECIFIC IGNITION KEY
4ZS	No	CONVERGENCE C1 WITH MEDIA PLAYER JACK 2
500	Yes	AIR BAG
502	Yes	PASSENGER SIDE AIRBAG
505	Yes	FRONT SIDE BAG
506	No	RADIO W. SPECIFIC FREQUENCIES
50X	Yes	DRIVER SIDE SUN VISOR WITH MIRROR
511	No	3RD REAR HEADREST
51H	No	SPECIFIC BADGE 1
52A	Yes	ANTI-CRUSH WINDOW SENSOR

52Y	No	PTC HEATER FOR DIESEL
53Y	Yes	ASPHERIC MIRROR
54D	Yes	REAR WINDOW WIPER WITH INTERMITTENCE
54E	Yes	FRONT ROOF LIGHT WITH SPOT LIGHT TIMER
54K	No	PROVISION FOR PDA
55E	No	ALLOY WHEELS EXTRA SERIES 9
55Y	No	CONVERGENCE C3
56J	No	ALLOY WHEELS EXTRA SERIES 10
57X	No	TYPE-APPROVAL ADJUSTMENTS 1
5A6	No	ALLOY WHEELS EXTRA SERIES 11
5AG	No	ENGINE DERATING
5BH	No	STEERING WHEEL CONTROLS 2
5BY	Yes	OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE SENSOR
5CB	No	PASTEL PAINT 2
5CE	No	METALLIC PAINT 3
5D7	No	PLATE IN VARIOUS LANGUAGES ZONE 3
5DB	Yes	AESTHETIC KIT 6
5DD	Yes	DYNAMIC CAR CONTROL SELECTOR
5DE	No	STOP&START
5DL	Yes	PASTEL PAINT 3
5DP	No	METALLIC PAINT 5
5DT	No	METALLIC PAINT 9
5EM	No	SPECIFIC HEADLIGHTS
5EP	No	SPECIFIC TRIMS 2
5GY	No	TECH B
5IJ	No	BEZELS 5
5IL	No	BEZELS 7
5J3	No	INTERIOR KIT
5JA	Yes	ALCOHOL TEST KIT
5JJ	No	NAVIGATION MAP CD + PEN DRIVE - AUSTRALIA
5KQ	No	ECO KIT 1
5KV	No	STEERING WHEEL EXTRA SERIES 2
5SF	No	SPECIFIC FOR SASO MARKET
5ZG	No	FRONT SEATS WITH LUMBAR ADJUSTMENT
614	Yes	HEAD BAGS
61N	No	BEZELS 13
61Q	No	METALLIC PAINT 11
62D	No	LPG CONVERSION AT THE PLANT
66M	No	ECO KIT 2
66V	No	PROVISION FOR LPG FRANCE
6DC	No	LOW SPEED COLLISION MITIGATION (LSCM)
6H6	No	SHEET METAL WHEELS EXTRA SERIES 3

709	Yes	PHONE/RADIO CONTROLS ON THE STEERING WHEEL
710	Yes	INSTRUMENT PANEL WITH MULTIFUNCTION DISPLAY
717	Yes	RADIO EXTRA SERIES 2
732	No	UPHOLSTERING EXTRA SERIES 2
771	No	CONTROL UNIT
788	No	LEATHER SPORT SEATS
823	Yes	12V POWER SOCKET
854	No	TYPE-APPROVAL VERSION 1 CHANGED
858	No	GUIDE IN POLISH
868	Yes	WAXING
876	Yes	PAINTED BUMPERS
888	No	HEATED FILTER AND WATER IN FUEL INDICATION
926	No	SIDE SKIRTS
947	Yes	SPECIFIC EXHAUST PIPE
965	No	REAR THREE-SEATER
976	Yes	PAINTED EXTERNAL REARVIEW MIRRORS
988	No	SPECIAL SERIES

This vehicle datasheet includes manufacturer codes with additional technical details.

Scan the QR code to access the codes section on Vehicledatasheet.com,
where you can select your vehicle brand and view detailed explanations for each code.



Legal Notice & Disclaimer

This vehicle data sheet is an independent informational product compiled from multiple proprietary and non-proprietary data sources. All vehicle-related data provided herein is intended for informational and identification purposes only. No rights may be derived from the contents of this document.

Any vehicle brand names, model names, trademarks, logos, and other proprietary marks appearing in this document are the property of their respective owners and are used solely for identification and descriptive purposes.

This product is not affiliated with, endorsed by, authorized by, or produced by any vehicle manufacturer.